Descriptors

Category
Class

Specifications

Series
Range

For use with
Type

Package (pcs)
Classifications
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
Dimensions

Weight

uk.geindustrial.com

Ref. No. 113618 | Cat. No. V1110CE
Description: V1110CE Contact kits, NO, CK10C...

EAN 8425095136182

Products > Power devices > Contactors > 3. Series CK: High efficiency contactor 150-825A AC3.

Serie CK Contact kits, NO, CK10C...

3. Series CK: High efficiency contactor 150-825A AC3.
3. Accessories

Accessories
Contact kits
CK10C

No

1

EC002498
EC002498

0.650 kg
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http://www.geempower.com/ecatalog/ec/UK_EN/p/CKCONTACTS113618
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